

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.P.(C) 90 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2529 OF 2006

BABU LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EX-SARPANCH RAJ KUMAR GRAM PANCHAYAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2007 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Misra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

rd

List in the 3 week of August, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master