

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2529 OF 2006

BABU LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, DEROLI JAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

WITH  
Contempt Petition(C)No.90/2007 in  
C.A.No.2529/2006  
[With office report]

Date: 18/09/2007 This Appeal/Petition was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv. for (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not this week.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master