

४

ITEM NO.1C
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2529 OF 2006

BABU LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, DEROLI JAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Cont.Pet.(Civil) No. 90/2007 in C.A. No. 2529/2006

Date: 31/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for Judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Hon'ble Mr. Justice P. Sathasivam pronounced the
Judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tarun
Chatterjee and His Lordship.

The appeal is disposed of in terms of signed Judgment.
There shall be no order as to costs.

In view of disposal of the appeal, no further order is
required in the contempt petition and the same is closed.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(signed non-reportable Judgment is placed on the file)