

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2529 OF 2006

BABU LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, DEROLI JAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order dt.14.3.2008 and office report)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place before a Bench comprising of Hon'ble Mr.Justice Tarun
Chatterjee and Hon'ble Mr.Justice Harjit Singh Bedi.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master